TI_PS12_A1_A2L_EN_Rev02
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Application Engineering Europe  1/7
PS1 / PS2 Series
Pressure Controls
General information
Adjustable Single and Dual Pressure Controls for high- and low-
pressure applications.

PS1-W3U
PS2-A7A
Type code – PS1 PS 1 - ⌂ ⌂ ⌂
Product Name
PS1 Single standard version      Pressure Connector
PSA Customer specific version PS1    A 7/16”-20 UNF male
      C R 1/4” male, stainless steel with steel bellows
Function      J 1 m capillary with 6 mm-ODM solder tube
A Pressure control, automatic reset       K 1 m capillary with 7/16”-20 UNF flare nut and schrader
valve opener
B Pressure cut out, external manual reset EN 12263   L 1 m capillary with 1/4”-ODM solder tube
R Pressure control, external manual reset   R R 1/4" male, brass
S Safety pressure cut-out, internal manual reset EN 12263   U 6 mm ODF solder, 80 mm length
U Convertible from R to A  X 1/4”-ODF solder, 80 mm length
W Pressure limiter, automatic, DIN / EN 12263
X Pressure control, automatic with extended adjustment spindles  Pressure Range (bar)
    PS PT   PS PT
  1 -0.75…3  11 13 4   1…20 20 23
  2 -0.8…1.5  11 13 5   6…31  31 35
  3 -0.5…7  22 24
NOTE: Function types B, R or S in combination with pressure range 1, 2 or 3 have a low-pressure manual reset function and
latch with falling pressure. Function types B, R, S in combination with Pressure Range 4 or 5 have a high-pressure manual
reset function and latch with rising pressure.
Application Engineering Europe  2/7
Type code – PS2
  PS 2 - ⌂ ⌂ ⌂
Product Name
PS2 Dual Standard version      Pressure Connector
PSB Customer specific version PS2    A 7/16”-20 UNF male
      C R 1/4” male, stainless steel with steel bellows
Function      J 1 m capillary with 6 mm-ODM solder tube
A both sides: Pressure control, automatic reset   K 1 m capillary with 7/16”-20 UNF flare nut and schrader
B both sides: Pressure cut- out, external manual reset    valve opener
 EN 12263  L 1 m capillary with 1/4”-ODM solder tube
C left: Pressure limiter, automatic  U 6 mm ODF solder, 80 mm length
 right: Pressure cut out, external manual reset, EN 12263  X 1/4”-ODF solder, 80 mm length
G left: Pressure cut out, external manual reset,
 right: Safety pressure cut-out, internal manual reset EN 12263
L left: Pressure control, automatic reset,
 right: Pressure control external manual reset
M left: Pressure control, autom. reset,
 right: Convertible from R to A
N left: Pressure control, autom. reset,
 right: Convertible from R to A, EN 12263  Pressure Range (bar)
R both sides: Pressure control, external manual reset
S both sides: Safety pressure cut-out, internal man. reset   left PS PT  right PS PT
 EN 12263
T left: Pressure limiter, automatic 7 -0.5…7 22 24  6…31 31 35
 right: Safety pressure cut- out, internal manual reset  8  6…31 31 35  6…31 31 35
 EN 12263 9 -0.75…3 11 13  6…31 31 35
U both sides: Convertible from R to A
W both sides: Pressure limiter, automatic, DIN / EN 12263
X both sides: Pressure control, automatic with extended
 adjustment spindles
Y left: Pressure control, automatic reset
 right: Convertible from R to A; extended adjustment spindles
Z both sides: Convertible from R to A, extended adjustment
 spindles
Selection Table – Single Pressure Controls PS1
Type Part No.
Adjustment Range Lowest
Setpoint
(bar)
Factory
Setting
(bar)
Leakage
Test
Pressure
(bar)
Pressure
Connection Upper Setpoint
(bar)
Differential
Setpoint
(bar)
Low Pressure Controls
PS1-A3A 4370700 -0.5…7 0.5…5 -0.9 3.5 / 4.5 24 7/16”-20 UNF
PS1-A3K 4370600 -0.5…7 0.5…5 -0.9 3.5 / 4.5 24 capillary/ nut
PS1-A3U 4712201 -0.5…7 0.5…5 -0.9 3.5 / 4.5 24 solder 6 mm
PS1-A3X 4713430 -0.5…7 0.5…5 -0.9 3.5 / 4.5 24 solder tube ¼“
PS1-R3A 4350100 -0.5…7 Ext. man. reset
approx. 1 bar above
setpoint
-0.9 3.5 24 7/16”-20 UNF
PS1-R3K 4713431 -0.5…7 -0.9 3.5 24 capillary/ nut
High Pressure Controls
PS1-A5A 4350500 6…31 2…15 3 16 / 20 35 7/16”-20 UNF
PS1-A5K 4370400 6…31 2…15 3 16 / 20 35 capillary/ nut
PS1-A5L 4715136 6…31 2…15 3 16 / 20 35 cap./solder tube ¼“
PS1-A5U 4713325 6…31 2…15 3 16 / 20 35 solder 6 mm
PS1-A5X 4713434 6…31 2…15 3 16 / 20 35 solder tube ¼”
PS1-R5A 4350700 6…31
Ext. man. reset
approx. 3 bar below